
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  Penn State Univ. U.S. Air Force Academy

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.70 8.80 7.60 7.80 Breeden Ritchie114.450 12.900 1  Felix Aronovich 1102 1414 5.70 5.20

9.00 8.70 8.80 9.00 Nash Mills214.550 13.800 2  Matt Albrecht 1101 1410 5.70 4.90

7.50 7.40 9.20 9.20 Daniel Klimkowski313.250 14.400 3  Matt Chelberg 1105 1407 5.80 5.20

7.70 7.80 9.00 8.90 -0.3 Tory Brown413.350 14.050 4  Francisco Vazquez 1116 1402 5.60 5.40

9.10 9.10 9.10 9.10 James Zaiser515.200 14.600 5  Parker Raque 1113 1418 6.10 5.50

9.10 9.20 8.60 8.70 Colton Wulf614.950 14.450 6  Warren Yang 1118 1416 5.80 5.80

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:59.150 57.50059.150 57.500

8.30 8.20 7.60 7.70 Daniel Klimkowski113.650 12.350 1  Adrian Evans 1107 1407 5.40 4.70

7.90 8.20 6.90 7.10 Colton Wulf213.350 11.800 2  Mackenzie Dow 1106 1416 5.30 4.80

8.60 8.90 8.00 8.50 Jacob Houder313.950 12.850 3  Miguel Pineda 1112 1404 5.20 4.60

8.60 8.90 7.50 8.00 Patrick Duffy414.150 12.850 4  Preston Gall 1108 1403 5.40 5.10

7.40 7.80 7.40 7.40 Nicholas Owen513.500 12.800 5  Felix Aronovich 1102 1413 5.90 5.40

7.80 8.10 9.60 9.50 James Okamoto612.950 14.250 6  Tony Beck 1103 1412 5.00 4.70

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:55.250 114.400 52.750 110.250

8.10 8.50 8.70 9.10 Breeden Ritchie114.400 13.800 1  Nestor Rodriguez 1114 1414 6.10 4.90

8.80 9.10 9.00 8.80 Colton Wulf214.850 13.500 2  Matt Chelberg 1105 1416 5.90 4.60

9.10 9.40 9.00 8.90 Phillip Huebner315.350 14.050 3  Parker Raque 1113 1405 6.10 5.10

9.60 9.60 8.70 9.10 Daniel Klimkowski415.900 14.200 4  Miguel Pineda 1112 1407 6.30 5.30

9.50 9.40 8.80 8.60 Devin Menefee515.850 14.800 5  Scott Rosenthal 1115 1409 6.40 6.10

9.10 9.10 8.60 8.40 Nash Mills615.200 14.100 6  Felix Aronovich 1102 1410 6.10 5.60

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:176.700 167.40062.300 57.150

19.20 9.20 15.400  James Zaiser 9.40 9.60 15.300 1  Colin Hill 1109 1418 6.20 5.80

29.60 9.70 15.850  Colton Wulf 9.10 9.30 15.000 2  Matt Albrecht 1101 1416 6.20 5.80

39.40 9.30 15.550  Nash Mills 9.20 9.30 15.450 3  Francisco Vazquez 1116 1410 6.20 6.20

47.90 8.10 14.600  Benjamin Zaiser 8.80 9.00 -0.1 15.000 4  Matt Chelberg 1105 1417 6.60 6.20

58.70 8.90 15.400  Tory Brown 9.70 9.70 15.900 5  Mackenzie Dow 1106 1402 6.60 6.20

9.40 9.50 16.050 6  Parker Raque 1113 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:62.850 239.550 61.650 229.050

19.60 9.60 14.700  Daniel Klimkowski 9.50 9.50 14.200 1  Miguel Pineda 1112 1407 5.10 4.70

29.50 9.60 14.650  Breeden Ritchie 9.30 9.30 13.900 2  Tony Beck 1103 1414 5.10 4.60

39.10 9.30 14.600  Matthew Thorne 9.60 9.70 14.350 3  Mackenzie Dow 1106 1415 5.40 4.70

49.30 9.30 14.700  Tory Brown 8.60 8.70 13.550 4  Wasef Burbar 1104 1402 5.40 4.90

58.90 8.80 14.450  Colton Wulf 8.70 8.70 13.900 5  Warren Yang 1118 1416 5.60 5.20

68.30 8.20 14.250  Nash Mills 8.30 8.50 13.800 6  Felix Aronovich 1102 1410 6.00 5.40

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:58.650 298.200 56.350 285.400

17.00 6.80 12.400  Derek Kvedar 8.70 8.50 13.000 1  Matt Albrecht 1101 1408 5.50 4.40

28.70 8.80 14.250  Breeden Ritchie 8.90 8.80 13.850 2  Nestor Rodriguez 1114 1414 5.50 5.00

38.50 8.30 14.100  James Okamoto 8.40 8.60 13.300 3  Mackenzie Dow 1106 1412 5.70 4.80

48.90 8.70 14.600  Tory Brown 9.00 9.20 14.000 4  Warren Yang 1118 1402 5.80 4.90

58.70 8.90 14.800  Nash Mills 7.10 7.00 12.550 5  Wasef Burbar 1104 1410 6.00 5.50

68.90 8.80 14.150  Colton Wulf 9.00 8.90 14.150 6  Felix Aronovich 1102 1416 5.30 5.20

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:57.800 356.000 55.300 340.700

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 356.000 Final Team Score: 339.700

HB

PB

Aronovich

14.450

13.500

15.200

14.900

14.250

14.150

86.450

Wulf

14.450

11.800

13.500

15.000

13.900

14.150

82.800
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  Univ. Illinois - Chicago Univ. Of Illinois

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.60 8.50 9.20 9.20 Daniel Ribeiro113.550 15.000 1  Gabriel Kadar 1207 1711 5.00 5.80

9.00 9.20 8.70 8.90 Craig Padera, Jr214.000 14.700 2  Matthew Phillips 1211 1707 4.90 5.90

8.50 8.80 8.00 8.30 Austin Phillips313.550 13.750 3  Neal Thompson 1215 1708 4.90 5.60

9.20 9.00 9.00 8.70 Masayoshi Mori414.200 14.750 4  Aaron Eyster 1203 1706 5.10 5.90

7.60 7.40 8.80 8.70 Alex Varga513.200 14.650 5  Daniel Zerbel 1217 1717 5.70 5.90

9.30 9.30 8.80 9.10 Chad Wiest614.800 15.450 6  Kyle Voissem 1216 1718 5.50 6.50

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:56.550 59.90056.550 59.900

8.20 8.00 8.20 8.50 Cole Smith112.300 13.850 1  Matthew Phillips 1211 1715 4.20 5.50

6.90 6.90 8.80 8.90 Cameron Rogers212.600 14.250 2  Lukasz Adamczyk 1201 1712 5.70 5.40

8.70 8.60 7.50 7.80 Chad Mason313.950 13.150 3  Neal Thompson 1215 1703 5.30 5.50

8.10 8.60 8.20 8.60 Craig Padera, Jr414.050 14.200 4  Joseph Hodges 1204 1707 5.70 5.80

7.50 7.70 9.40 9.60 Masayoshi Mori513.000 15.000 5  Kyle Voissem 1216 1706 5.40 5.50

7.10 7.30 9.10 9.30 Daniel Ribeiro612.300 15.600 6  Dave Mohr 1210 1711 5.10 6.40

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:53.600 110.150 59.050 118.950

7.30 7.40 8.60 8.80 Devin Regan112.250 13.800 1  Bryan Pusateri 1212 1710 4.90 5.10

9.00 9.10 9.10 9.40 Andrew Margolis213.550 14.550 2  Dave Mohr 1210 1702 4.50 5.30

8.70 8.90 9.20 9.10 Austin Phillips313.800 14.650 3  Joseph Hodges 1204 1708 5.00 5.50

9.30 9.50 9.50 9.50 Cameron Rogers414.700 14.800 4  Neal Thompson 1215 1712 5.30 5.30

9.00 9.00 9.30 9.30 Kyle Moe513.700 14.900 5  Justin Maxwell 1209 1705 4.70 5.60

8.90 8.90 9.10 9.00 Tyler Mizoguchi614.400 15.050 6  Kyle Voissem 1216 1704 5.50 6.00

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:166.750 178.35056.600 59.400

18.80 9.00 -0.1 14.200  Craig Padera, Jr 8.90 9.10 15.200 1  Joseph Hodges 1204 1707 5.40 6.20

29.30 9.10 -0.1 15.300  Cameron Rogers 9.10 9.30 -0.1 15.300 2  Alex Bymaster 1202 1712 6.20 6.20

37.90 8.10 13.800  Masayoshi Mori 9.60 9.70 15.850 3  Daniel Zerbel 1217 1706 5.80 6.20

49.70 9.60 15.450  Chad Wiest 9.50 9.40 15.650 4  Aaron Eyster 1203 1718 5.80 6.20

59.10 9.20 -0.5 14.850  Alex Varga 8.20 8.40 -0.3 14.600 5  Kyle Voissem 1216 1717 6.20 6.60

68.50 8.80 14.850  Tyler Mizoguchi 8.80 9.00 15.500 6  Ned-Daniel Kamimura 1208 1704 6.20 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:60.450 227.200 62.300 240.650

18.20 8.40 13.100  Chad Wiest 9.40 9.30 15.050 1  Daniel Hutton 1205 1718 4.80 5.70

28.90 8.80 13.650  Cameron Rogers 9.60 9.60 14.700 2  Ned-Daniel Kamimura 1208 1712 4.80 5.10

37.70 8.00 12.550  Austin Phillips 9.10 9.30 14.900 3  Joseph Hodges 1204 1708 4.70 5.70

49.60 9.60 14.800  Jordan Valdez 9.30 9.40 15.050 4  Neal Thompson 1215 1716 5.20 5.70

59.10 9.20 14.450  Craig Padera, Jr 8.80 8.80 14.600 5  Daniel Zerbel 1217 1707 5.30 5.80

69.80 9.80 15.400  Tyler Mizoguchi 9.30 9.40 15.550 6  Kyle Voissem 1216 1704 5.60 6.20

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:58.300 285.500 60.550 301.200

17.90 7.90 12.900  Devin Regan 8.50 8.30 13.800 1  Alex Bymaster 1202 1710 5.00 5.40

28.40 8.40 13.600  Masayoshi Mori 8.40 8.20 13.700 2  Joseph Hodges 1204 1706 5.20 5.40

38.70 8.80 13.750  Craig Padera, Jr 6.40 6.60 12.100 3  Neal Thompson 1215 1707 5.00 5.60

48.00 8.20 13.200  Tyler Mizoguchi 7.00 7.10 12.350 4  Daniel Zerbel 1217 1704 5.10 5.30

57.10 6.90 11.500  Austin Phillips 7.40 7.00 12.800 5  Ned-Daniel Kamimura 1208 1708 4.50 5.60

69.10 9.00 13.950  Jordan Valdez 9.10 9.10 14.500 6  Kyle Voissem 1216 1716 4.90 5.40

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:54.500 340.000 54.800 356.000

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 340.000 Final Team Score: 356.000

HB

PB

Hodges

12.900

14.050

13.800

14.200

12.550

13.600

81.100

Thompson

13.550

13.950

14.700

14.200

14.800

13.750

84.950

Voissem

14.800

13.000

14.400

14.850

15.400

13.950

86.400

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  Univ. Of Minnesota Univ. Of Oklahoma

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.30 8.50 8.70 9.00 Michael Heredia114.200 14.450 1  Josh Wokurka 1520 1606 5.80 5.60

9.00 8.90 8.80 9.10 Raymond White214.550 14.650 2  Matt Frey 1509 1615 5.60 5.70

9.10 9.20 9.20 9.30 Bobby Shortle314.950 15.350 3  Adam LaFleur 1513 1613 5.80 6.10

7.70 7.80 9.20 9.30 Patrick Piscitelli413.250 15.150 4  Yoshi Morinishi 1516 1612 5.50 5.90

9.00 9.10 9.60 9.70 Jacob Dalton514.750 16.250 5  DJ Repp 1518 1603 5.70 6.60

8.30 8.50 9.40 9.30 Steven Legendre613.800 16.050 6  Zack Chase 1505 1608 5.40 6.70

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:58.450 62.80058.450 62.800

7.40 7.10 8.10 8.10 Raymond White112.050 13.600 1  Ross Cameratta 1504 1615 4.80 5.50

8.00 8.20 8.60 8.80 Jeremy Adams213.400 14.300 2  Steffen Beck 1502 1601 5.30 5.60

6.50 7.00 9.00 8.90 Troy Nitzky312.350 14.450 3  Adam Kern 1512 1611 5.60 5.50

6.20 5.80 8.20 8.50 Anthony Naddour411.600 13.850 4  Michael Hillin 1511 1610 5.60 5.50

8.40 8.40 8.50 8.70 Steven Legendre514.100 14.000 5  John Scallon 1519 1608 5.70 5.40

8.20 8.20 8.70 8.40 Alex Naddour613.300 14.750 6  DJ Repp 1518 1609 5.10 6.20

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:53.150 111.600 57.500 120.300

8.90 8.80 9.20 9.40 C. J. Grimes114.350 14.700 1  Josh Wokurka 1520 1605 5.50 5.40

8.70 8.70 8.60 8.60 Presten Ellsworth214.200 13.700 2  Ross Cameratta 1504 1604 5.50 5.10

9.60 9.50 9.20 9.40 Anthony Naddour314.550 15.100 3  Steffen Beck 1502 1610 5.00 5.80

9.30 9.40 7.50 7.70 Chris Stehl414.550 13.500 4  Russell Dabritz 1507 1614 5.20 5.90

8.50 8.40 8.90 9.20 Ian Jackson513.850 15.150 5  Zack Chase 1505 1607 5.40 6.10

8.80 8.50 9.40 9.50 Troy Nitzky614.450 15.450 6  Travis Heaver 1510 1611 5.80 6.00

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:169.500 180.70057.900 60.400

19.20 9.40 13.900  Michael Heredia 9.00 9.20 15.700 1  Adam LaFleur 1513 1606 4.60 6.60

29.10 9.20 15.750  Patrick Piscitelli 8.40 8.50 15.050 2  Adam Kern 1512 1612 6.60 6.60

39.00 9.10 -0.1 15.550  Ian Jackson 9.50 9.30 16.000 3  Matt Frey 1509 1607 6.60 6.60

49.50 9.40 15.250  Alex Naddour 9.60 9.70 16.250 4  Josh Wokurka 1520 1609 5.80 6.60

59.30 9.10 -0.3 15.500  Jacob Dalton 9.80 9.80 16.800 5  Zack Chase 1505 1603 6.60 7.00

69.50 9.40 16.050  Steven Legendre 9.50 9.60 16.150 6  DJ Repp 1518 1608 6.60 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:62.850 232.350 65.200 245.900

19.50 9.60 14.850  Presten Ellsworth 9.40 9.60 14.600 1  Ross Cameratta 1504 1604 5.30 5.10

29.40 9.40 14.700  Patrick Piscitelli 9.10 9.40 14.550 2  Adam LaFleur 1513 1612 5.30 5.30

39.20 9.20 14.700  Chris Stehl 9.60 9.70 14.650 3  Michael Paulus 1517 1614 5.50 5.00

48.20 8.40 13.600  Alex Naddour 9.50 9.40 15.050 4  Matt Frey 1509 1609 5.30 5.60

59.30 9.40 14.450  Jacob Dalton 9.60 9.50 15.650 5  DJ Repp 1518 1603 5.10 6.10

68.80 8.80 14.300  Steven Legendre 9.10 9.20 15.150 6  Russell Dabritz 1507 1608 5.50 6.00

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:58.700 291.050 60.500 306.400

18.60 8.50 13.650  Patrick Piscitelli 8.60 8.70 13.850 1  Ross Cameratta 1504 1612 5.10 5.20

28.70 8.70 14.000  Chris Stehl 8.60 8.80 13.500 2  Josh Wokurka 1520 1614 5.30 4.80

38.80 9.00 14.100  Chad Crumley 7.50 7.20 11.950 3  Ali Aleiou 1501 1602 5.20 4.60

48.90 8.80 14.050  Ian Jackson 8.90 9.00 14.350 4  DJ Repp 1518 1607 5.20 5.40

58.80 8.70 13.450  Alex Naddour 8.60 8.50 14.250 5  Russell Dabritz 1507 1609 4.70 5.70

67.70 7.90 13.200  Jacob Dalton 8.90 8.80 14.650 6  Michael Hillin 1511 1603 5.40 5.80

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:55.800 346.850 57.100 363.500

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 346.850 Final Team Score: 363.500

HB

PB

Repp

14.750

13.300

14.000

16.050

14.450

14.050

86.600

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB
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Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM
AA

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Floor Pomm Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

DJ Repp1518 14.750 13.300 16.05014.000 14.05014.450 86.600Minnesota1

Felix Aronovich1102 14.450 13.500 14.90015.200 14.15014.250 86.450Penn State2

Kyle Voissem1216 14.800 13.000 14.85014.400 13.95015.400 86.400UIC3

Andrew Faulk1303 14.200 13.000 15.85014.250 13.90014.500 85.700Navy4

Neal Thompson1215 13.550 13.950 14.20014.700 13.75014.800 84.950UIC5

Colton Wulf1416 14.450 11.800 15.00013.500 14.15013.900 82.800Air Force6

Daniel Potemski1308 13.100 13.350 15.35013.200 12.90014.550 82.450W&M7

Joseph Hodges1204 12.900 14.050 14.20013.800 13.60012.550 81.100UIC8



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Floor

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Jacob Dalton1 1603 Oklahoma 16.250 0.0006.600 9.650 _._

Steven Legendre2 1608 Oklahoma 16.050 0.2006.700 9.350 _._

Chad Wiest3 1718 Illinois 15.450 0.8006.500 8.950 _._

Bobby Shortle4 1613 Oklahoma 15.350 0.9006.100 9.250 _._

Parker Raque5 1113 Penn State 15.200 1.0506.100 9.100 _._

Patrick Piscitelli6 1612 Oklahoma 15.150 1.1005.900 9.250 _._

Daniel Ribeiro7 1711 Illinois 15.000 1.2505.800 9.200 _._

Warren Yang8* 1118 Penn State 14.950 1.3005.800 9.150 _._

Adam LaFleur8* 1513 Minnesota 14.950 1.3005.800 9.150 _._

Kyle Voissem10 1216 UIC 14.800 1.4505.500 9.300 _._

DJ Repp11T 1518 Minnesota 14.750 1.5005.700 9.050 _._

Masayoshi Mori11T 1706 Illinois 14.750 1.5005.900 8.850 _._

Dylan Parrott13T 1307 Navy 14.700 1.5505.800 8.900 _._

Craig Padera, Jr13T 1707 Illinois 14.700 1.5505.900 8.800 _._

Raymond White15T 1615 Oklahoma 14.650 1.6005.700 8.950 _._

Alex Varga15T 1717 Illinois 14.650 1.6005.900 8.750 _._

James Zaiser17 1418 Air Force 14.600 1.6505.500 9.100 _._

Matt Frey18T 1509 Minnesota 14.550 1.7005.600 8.950 _._

Matt Albrecht18T 1101 Penn State 14.550 1.7005.700 8.850 _._

Michael Heredia20T 1606 Oklahoma 14.450 1.8005.600 8.850 _._

Felix Aronovich20T 1102 Penn State 14.450 1.8005.700 8.750 _._

Colton Wulf20T 1416 Air Force 14.450 1.8005.800 8.650 _._

Daniel Klimkowski23 1407 Air Force 14.400 1.8505.200 9.200 _._

Aaron Eyster24T 1203 UIC 14.200 2.0505.100 9.100 _._

Andrew Faulk24T 1303 Navy 14.200 2.0505.300 8.900 _._

Josh Wokurka24T 1520 Minnesota 14.200 2.0505.800 8.400 _._

Andy Hunter27 1305 W&M 14.150 2.1004.600 9.550 _._

Tory Brown28 1402 Air Force 14.050 2.2005.400 8.950 -0.3

Matthew Phillips29 1211 UIC 14.000 2.2504.900 9.100 _._

Nash Mills30T 1410 Air Force 13.800 2.4504.900 8.900 _._

Zack Chase30T 1505 Minnesota 13.800 2.4505.400 8.400 _._

Austin Phillips32 1708 Illinois 13.750 2.5005.600 8.150 _._

Neal Thompson33T 1215 UIC 13.550 2.7004.900 8.650 _._

Gabriel Kadar33T 1207 UIC 13.550 2.7005.000 8.550 _._

Francisco Vazquez35 1116 Penn State 13.350 2.9005.600 7.750 _._

Yoshi Morinishi36T 1516 Minnesota 13.250 3.0005.500 7.750 _._

Matt Chelberg36T 1105 Penn State 13.250 3.0005.800 7.450 _._

Daniel Zerbel38 1217 UIC 13.200 3.0505.700 7.500 _._

Daniel Potemski39 1308 W&M 13.100 3.1505.100 8.000 _._

Joseph Hodges40T 1204 UIC 12.900 3.3504.800 8.100 _._

Breeden Ritchie40T 1414 Air Force 12.900 3.3505.200 7.700 _._

Landon Funiciello42 1304 W&M 0.000 16.2500.000 0.000 _._



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Pommel

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Daniel Ribeiro1 1711 Illinois 15.600 0.0006.400 9.200 _._

Masayoshi Mori2 1706 Illinois 15.000 0.6005.500 9.500 _._

Alex Naddour3 1609 Oklahoma 14.750 0.8506.200 8.550 _._

Troy Nitzky4 1611 Oklahoma 14.450 1.1505.500 8.950 _._

Jeremy Adams5 1601 Oklahoma 14.300 1.3005.600 8.700 _._

James Okamoto6T 1412 Air Force 14.250 1.3504.700 9.550 _._

Cameron Rogers6T 1712 Illinois 14.250 1.3505.400 8.850 _._

Craig Padera, Jr8 1707 Illinois 14.200 1.4005.800 8.400 _._

Preston Gall9 1108 Penn State 14.150 1.4505.400 8.750 _._

John Scallon10 1519 Minnesota 14.100 1.5005.700 8.400 _._

Joseph Hodges11 1204 UIC 14.050 1.5505.700 8.350 _._

Steven Legendre12 1608 Oklahoma 14.000 1.6005.400 8.600 _._

Miguel Pineda13T 1112 Penn State 13.950 1.6505.200 8.750 _._

Neal Thompson13T 1215 UIC 13.950 1.6505.300 8.650 _._

Anthony Naddour15* 1610 Oklahoma 13.850 1.7505.500 8.350 _._

Cole Smith15* 1715 Illinois 13.850 1.7505.500 8.350 _._

Adrian Evans17 1107 Penn State 13.650 1.9505.400 8.250 _._

Raymond White18 1615 Oklahoma 13.600 2.0005.500 8.100 _._

Felix Aronovich19 1102 Penn State 13.500 2.1005.900 7.600 _._

Steffen Beck20 1502 Minnesota 13.400 2.2005.300 8.100 _._

Daniel Potemski21T 1308 W&M 13.350 2.2504.800 8.550 _._

Mackenzie Dow21T 1106 Penn State 13.350 2.2505.300 8.050 _._

DJ Repp23 1518 Minnesota 13.300 2.3005.100 8.200 _._

Chad Mason24 1703 Illinois 13.150 2.4505.500 7.650 _._

Andrew Faulk25T 1303 Navy 13.000 2.6004.800 8.200 _._

Kyle Voissem25T 1216 UIC 13.000 2.6005.400 7.600 _._

Tony Beck27 1103 Penn State 12.950 2.6505.000 7.950 _._

Jacob Houder28T 1404 Air Force 12.850 2.7504.600 8.250 _._

Patrick Duffy28T 1403 Air Force 12.850 2.7505.100 7.750 _._

Nicholas Owen30 1413 Air Force 12.800 2.8005.400 7.400 _._

Lukasz Adamczyk31 1201 UIC 12.600 3.0005.700 6.900 _._

Andy Hunter32 1305 W&M 12.400 3.2004.600 7.800 _._

Daniel Klimkowski33T 1407 Air Force 12.350 3.2504.700 7.650 _._

Adam Kern33T 1512 Minnesota 12.350 3.2505.600 6.750 _._

Matthew Phillips35T 1211 UIC 12.300 3.3004.200 8.100 _._

Dave Mohr35T 1210 UIC 12.300 3.3005.100 7.200 _._

Ross Cameratta37 1504 Minnesota 12.050 3.5504.800 7.250 _._

Colton Wulf38 1416 Air Force 11.800 3.8004.800 7.000 _._

Michael Hillin39 1511 Minnesota 11.600 4.0005.600 6.000 _._

Steve Deutsch40 1301 W&M 11.450 4.1503.900 7.550 _._



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Rings

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Miguel Pineda1 1112 Penn State 15.900 0.0006.300 9.600 _._

Scott Rosenthal2 1115 Penn State 15.850 0.0506.400 9.450 _._

Landon Funiciello3T 1304 W&M 15.450 0.4505.800 9.650 _._

Troy Nitzky3T 1611 Oklahoma 15.450 0.4506.000 9.450 _._

Parker Raque5 1113 Penn State 15.350 0.5506.100 9.250 _._

Felix Aronovich6 1102 Penn State 15.200 0.7006.100 9.100 _._

Ian Jackson7 1607 Oklahoma 15.150 0.7506.100 9.050 _._

Anthony Naddour8 1610 Oklahoma 15.100 0.8005.800 9.300 _._

Tyler Mizoguchi9 1704 Illinois 15.050 0.8506.000 9.050 _._

Kyle Moe10 1705 Illinois 14.900 1.0005.600 9.300 _._

Matt Chelberg11 1105 Penn State 14.850 1.0505.900 8.950 _._

Cameron Rogers12T 1712 Illinois 14.800 1.1005.300 9.500 _._

Devin Menefee12T 1409 Air Force 14.800 1.1006.100 8.700 _._

Neal Thompson14T 1215 UIC 14.700 1.2005.300 9.400 _._

C. J. Grimes14T 1605 Oklahoma 14.700 1.2005.400 9.300 _._

Austin Phillips16 1708 Illinois 14.650 1.2505.500 9.150 _._

Steffen Beck17T 1502 Minnesota 14.550 1.3505.000 9.550 _._

Russell Dabritz17T 1507 Minnesota 14.550 1.3505.200 9.350 _._

Andrew Margolis17T 1702 Illinois 14.550 1.3505.300 9.250 _._

Travis Heaver20 1510 Minnesota 14.450 1.4505.800 8.650 _._

Kyle Voissem21T 1216 UIC 14.400 1.5005.500 8.900 _._

Nestor Rodriguez21T 1114 Penn State 14.400 1.5006.100 8.300 _._

Josh Wokurka23 1520 Minnesota 14.350 1.5505.500 8.850 _._

Andrew Faulk24 1303 Navy 14.250 1.6505.000 9.250 _._

Daniel Klimkowski25T 1407 Air Force 14.200 1.7005.300 8.900 _._

Ross Cameratta25T 1504 Minnesota 14.200 1.7005.500 8.700 _._

Steve Deutsch27T 1301 W&M 14.100 1.8004.800 9.300 _._

Nash Mills27T 1410 Air Force 14.100 1.8005.600 8.500 _._

Phillip Huebner29 1405 Air Force 14.050 1.8505.100 8.950 _._

Andy Hunter30T 1305 W&M 14.000 1.9004.600 9.400 _._

DJ Repp30T 1518 Minnesota 14.000 1.9005.300 8.700 _._

Zack Chase32 1505 Minnesota 13.850 2.0505.400 8.450 _._

Breeden Ritchie33T 1414 Air Force 13.800 2.1004.900 8.900 _._

Joseph Hodges33T 1204 UIC 13.800 2.1005.000 8.800 _._

Devin Regan33T 1710 Illinois 13.800 2.1005.100 8.700 _._

Justin Maxwell36T 1209 UIC 13.700 2.2004.700 9.000 _._

Presten Ellsworth36T 1604 Oklahoma 13.700 2.2005.100 8.600 _._

Dave Mohr38 1210 UIC 13.550 2.3504.500 9.050 _._

Colton Wulf39T 1416 Air Force 13.500 2.4004.600 8.900 _._

Chris Stehl39T 1614 Oklahoma 13.500 2.4005.900 7.600 _._

Daniel Potemski41 1308 W&M 13.200 2.7004.500 8.700 _._

Bryan Pusateri42 1212 UIC 12.250 3.6504.900 7.350 _._
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Jacob Dalton1 1603 Oklahoma 16.800 0.0007.000 9.800 _._

Alex Naddour2 1609 Oklahoma 16.250 0.5506.600 9.650 _._

Steven Legendre3 1608 Oklahoma 16.150 0.6506.600 9.550 _._

Parker Raque4* 1113 Penn State 16.050 0.7506.600 9.450 _._

DJ Repp4* 1518 Minnesota 16.050 0.7506.600 9.450 _._

Ian Jackson6 1607 Oklahoma 16.000 0.8006.600 9.400 _._

Tory Brown7 1402 Air Force 15.900 0.9006.200 9.700 _._

Andrew Faulk8* 1303 Navy 15.850 0.9506.200 9.650 _._

Masayoshi Mori8* 1706 Illinois 15.850 0.9506.200 9.650 _._

Matt Albrecht8* 1101 Penn State 15.850 0.9506.200 9.650 _._

Adam Kern11 1512 Minnesota 15.750 1.0506.600 9.150 _._

Michael Heredia12 1606 Oklahoma 15.700 1.1006.600 9.100 _._

Chad Wiest13 1718 Illinois 15.650 1.1506.200 9.450 _._

Francisco Vazquez14T 1116 Penn State 15.550 1.2506.200 9.350 _._

Matt Frey14T 1509 Minnesota 15.550 1.2506.600 9.050 -0.1

Zack Chase16T 1505 Minnesota 15.500 1.3006.600 9.200 -0.3

Tyler Mizoguchi16T 1704 Illinois 15.500 1.3006.600 8.900 _._

Aaron Eyster18T 1203 UIC 15.450 1.3505.800 9.650 _._

Nash Mills18T 1410 Air Force 15.450 1.3506.200 9.250 _._

Colin Hill20T 1109 Penn State 15.400 1.4006.200 9.200 _._

Mackenzie Dow20T 1106 Penn State 15.400 1.4006.600 8.800 _._

Daniel Potemski22 1308 W&M 15.350 1.4506.200 9.150 _._

James Zaiser23T 1418 Air Force 15.300 1.5005.800 9.500 _._

Alex Bymaster23* 1202 UIC 15.300 1.5006.200 9.200 -0.1

Cameron Rogers23* 1712 Illinois 15.300 1.5006.200 9.200 -0.1

Josh Wokurka26 1520 Minnesota 15.250 1.5505.800 9.450 _._

Craig Padera, Jr27 1707 Illinois 15.200 1.6006.200 9.000 _._

Dave Ellis28T 1302 W&M 15.050 1.7505.800 9.250 _._

Patrick Piscitelli28T 1612 Oklahoma 15.050 1.7506.600 8.450 _._

Colton Wulf30T 1416 Air Force 15.000 1.8005.800 9.200 _._

Benjamin Zaiser30T 1417 Air Force 15.000 1.8006.200 8.900 -0.1

Felix Aronovich32 1102 Penn State 14.900 1.9005.800 9.100 _._

Kyle Voissem33T 1216 UIC 14.850 1.9506.200 9.150 -0.5

Ned-Daniel Kamimura33T 1208 UIC 14.850 1.9506.200 8.650 _._

Landon Funiciello35 1304 W&M 14.800 2.0006.600 8.500 -0.3

Alex Varga36T 1717 Illinois 14.600 2.2006.600 8.300 -0.3

Matt Chelberg36T 1105 Penn State 14.600 2.2006.600 8.000 _._

Neal Thompson38* 1215 UIC 14.200 2.6005.400 8.900 -0.1

Joseph Hodges38* 1204 UIC 14.200 2.6005.400 8.900 -0.1

Adam LaFleur40 1513 Minnesota 13.900 2.9004.600 9.300 _._

Daniel Zerbel41 1217 UIC 13.800 3.0005.800 8.000 _._
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Jacob Dalton1 1603 Oklahoma 15.650 0.0006.100 9.550 _._

Tyler Mizoguchi2 1704 Illinois 15.550 0.1006.200 9.350 _._

Kyle Voissem3 1216 UIC 15.400 0.2505.600 9.800 _._

Steven Legendre4 1608 Oklahoma 15.150 0.5006.000 9.150 _._

Alex Naddour5T 1609 Oklahoma 15.050 0.6005.600 9.450 _._

Chad Wiest5* 1718 Illinois 15.050 0.6005.700 9.350 _._

Jordan Valdez5* 1716 Illinois 15.050 0.6005.700 9.350 _._

Dylan Parrott8T 1307 Navy 14.900 0.7505.200 9.700 _._

Austin Phillips8T 1708 Illinois 14.900 0.7505.700 9.200 _._

Ross Cameratta10 1504 Minnesota 14.850 0.8005.300 9.550 _._

Neal Thompson11 1215 UIC 14.800 0.8505.200 9.600 _._

Miguel Pineda12* 1112 Penn State 14.700 0.9505.100 9.600 _._

Cameron Rogers12* 1712 Illinois 14.700 0.9505.100 9.600 _._

Adam LaFleur12T 1513 Minnesota 14.700 0.9505.300 9.400 _._

Wasef Burbar12T 1104 Penn State 14.700 0.9505.400 9.300 _._

Michael Paulus12T 1517 Minnesota 14.700 0.9505.500 9.200 _._

Chris Stehl17T 1614 Oklahoma 14.650 1.0005.000 9.650 _._

Landon Funiciello17* 1304 W&M 14.650 1.0005.100 9.550 _._

Tony Beck17* 1103 Penn State 14.650 1.0005.100 9.550 _._

Presten Ellsworth20T 1604 Oklahoma 14.600 1.0505.100 9.500 _._

Mackenzie Dow20T 1106 Penn State 14.600 1.0505.400 9.200 _._

Craig Padera, Jr20T 1707 Illinois 14.600 1.0505.800 8.800 _._

Daniel Potemski23T 1308 W&M 14.550 1.1004.800 9.750 _._

Patrick Piscitelli23T 1612 Oklahoma 14.550 1.1005.300 9.250 _._

Andrew Faulk25 1303 Navy 14.500 1.1504.900 9.600 _._

DJ Repp26T 1518 Minnesota 14.450 1.2005.100 9.350 _._

Daniel Zerbel26T 1217 UIC 14.450 1.2005.300 9.150 _._

Warren Yang26T 1118 Penn State 14.450 1.2005.600 8.850 _._

Matthew Thorne29 1415 Air Force 14.350 1.3004.700 9.650 _._

Russell Dabritz30 1507 Minnesota 14.300 1.3505.500 8.800 _._

Felix Aronovich31 1102 Penn State 14.250 1.4006.000 8.250 _._

Daniel Klimkowski32 1407 Air Force 14.200 1.4504.700 9.500 _._

Kris Yeager33 1310 W&M 14.000 1.6504.500 9.500 _._

Breeden Ritchie34T 1414 Air Force 13.900 1.7504.600 9.300 _._

Colton Wulf34T 1416 Air Force 13.900 1.7505.200 8.700 _._

Nash Mills36 1410 Air Force 13.800 1.8505.400 8.400 _._

Ned-Daniel Kamimura37 1208 UIC 13.650 2.0004.800 8.850 _._

Matt Frey38 1509 Minnesota 13.600 2.0505.300 8.300 _._

Tory Brown39 1402 Air Force 13.550 2.1004.900 8.650 _._

Daniel Hutton40 1205 UIC 13.100 2.5504.800 8.300 _._

Joseph Hodges41 1204 UIC 12.550 3.1004.700 7.850 _._
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Wasef Burbar1 1104 Penn State 14.800 0.0006.000 8.800 _._

Jacob Dalton2 1603 Oklahoma 14.650 0.1505.800 8.850 _._

Warren Yang3 1118 Penn State 14.600 0.2005.800 8.800 _._

Jordan Valdez4 1716 Illinois 14.500 0.3005.400 9.100 _._

Ian Jackson5 1607 Oklahoma 14.350 0.4505.400 8.950 _._

Nestor Rodriguez6T 1114 Penn State 14.250 0.5505.500 8.750 _._

Alex Naddour6T 1609 Oklahoma 14.250 0.5505.700 8.550 _._

Dylan Parrott8 1307 Navy 14.200 0.6005.500 8.700 _._

Colton Wulf9T 1416 Air Force 14.150 0.6505.200 8.950 _._

Felix Aronovich9T 1102 Penn State 14.150 0.6505.300 8.850 _._

Ali Aleiou11T 1501 Minnesota 14.100 0.7005.200 8.900 _._

Mackenzie Dow11T 1106 Penn State 14.100 0.7005.700 8.400 _._

DJ Repp13 1518 Minnesota 14.050 0.7505.200 8.850 _._

Tory Brown14T 1402 Air Force 14.000 0.8004.900 9.100 _._

Josh Wokurka14T 1520 Minnesota 14.000 0.8005.300 8.700 _._

Kyle Voissem16 1216 UIC 13.950 0.8504.900 9.050 _._

Andrew Faulk17 1303 Navy 13.900 0.9004.900 9.000 _._

Breeden Ritchie18T 1414 Air Force 13.850 0.9505.000 8.850 _._

Patrick Piscitelli18T 1612 Oklahoma 13.850 0.9505.200 8.650 _._

Devin Regan20 1710 Illinois 13.800 1.0005.400 8.400 _._

Neal Thompson21 1215 UIC 13.750 1.0505.000 8.750 _._

Masayoshi Mori22 1706 Illinois 13.700 1.1005.400 8.300 _._

Ross Cameratta23 1504 Minnesota 13.650 1.1505.100 8.550 _._

Joseph Hodges24 1204 UIC 13.600 1.2005.200 8.400 _._

Chris Stehl25 1614 Oklahoma 13.500 1.3004.800 8.700 _._

Russell Dabritz26 1507 Minnesota 13.450 1.3504.700 8.750 _._

James Okamoto27 1412 Air Force 13.300 1.5004.800 8.500 _._

Daniel Zerbel28T 1217 UIC 13.200 1.6005.100 8.100 _._

Michael Hillin28T 1511 Minnesota 13.200 1.6005.400 7.800 _._

Derek Kvedar30 1408 Air Force 13.000 1.8004.400 8.600 _._

Daniel Potemski31T 1308 W&M 12.900 1.9004.500 8.400 _._

Alex Bymaster31T 1202 UIC 12.900 1.9005.000 7.900 _._

Andy Hunter33T 1305 W&M 12.800 2.0004.200 8.600 _._

Austin Phillips33T 1708 Illinois 12.800 2.0005.600 7.200 _._

Nash Mills35 1410 Air Force 12.550 2.2505.500 7.050 _._

Matt Albrecht36 1101 Penn State 12.400 2.4005.500 6.900 _._

Tyler Mizoguchi37 1704 Illinois 12.350 2.4505.300 7.050 _._

Craig Padera, Jr38 1707 Illinois 12.100 2.7005.600 6.500 _._

Chad Crumley39 1602 Oklahoma 11.950 2.8504.600 7.350 _._

Ned-Daniel Kamimura40 1208 UIC 11.500 3.3004.500 7.000 _._
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